

PACHET MATERIALE V

I.D.: 44075953

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.600,33 RON - 2.600,33 RON

Descriere: CUIE 6*5.04=30.24 PANZE FLEX 2*2.94=5.88 CAZMA 2*11.76=23.52 COZI UNELTE 2*8.40=16.80 GALETI 4*9.24=36.96 CANSIOC 1*5.88=5.88 ROBINET 1*24.37=24.37 SARMA 13*5.04=65.52 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 4*27.73=110.92 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 2*36.97=73.94 TARNACOP 1*20.17=20.17 MATURI 10*8.40=84.00 LAVABIL 5*134.45=672.25 AMORSA 4*16.81=67.24 VOPSEA 6*15.13=90.78 DILUANT 5*8.40=42.00 VAR 15*15.97=239.55 TRAFALLET 5*13.44=67.20 FOLIE 9*13.86=124.74 ADEZIV 12*16.81=201.72 PANZA FLEX 10*9.24=92.40 GLET 25*20.17=504.25
